
6

3

24 3

Vi
irin

laa
ks

on
k.

Matka-
keskus

Lu
ht

ajo
en

tie

2
4

8
2

Pk

25

1

1

21

8

12

Viirin-
laakso

1

124 129

179

21
0

Syväoja

2
6

5

12

7
2

60

9
82

Myllynkivi

Myllynratas

amyllynra n ta

Tuutti

ha Myllytie

67

113

15

282
279

250

Yli-Koskela

Äijäniittu

14
Lö

y

Puhdistamontie

Muunto-
asema

Jäteveden-
puhdistamo

on
tie

ukant.

Keskivari

Seppä-
länkj.

Sy
rjä

län
tie

Seurantie
Isoseppälä

om
äe

ntie

i

Uud
enm

äentie

Pallokenttä

50
43

Arpre

4

8

4
2

Rats
uti

lan
tie

3

28

Jauhokuja

Palomäentie

Tyy-
nel.
kj.

Pietarinmäentie

Pietarinrinne

Mu
sta

-
mä

en
t.

Sahakj.

Tukkikj.

My
lly

tie

Te
oll

isu
us

tie

Vii
rin

tie

Vie r t o l anti e

Ni
em

en
t.

Vierto-mäki

10-
12

3015

14

5

5

3

1
4

2 8

4

59

6

5
8

4

1

5

7

40

11

36

Klaukkalantie

Kotihaantie

4

23

Luhtaanmäenjoki

159

144

Vanhamylly

Le
ps
äm
än
jo
ki

31

12

28

15

Yli-Ku nnarinm utka

irkko

M
ets

äk
ylä

nti
e

Ko
ivu

sill
an

tie

Pu
ro

m
ä

entie

Päiväri n

t e
en

tie

To
ivo

lan
tie

Ko
ski

tieKauppakuja

Ko
ivu

sill
an

tie

102

68

4

12

2 3
2

1 20

6

43
332

16

Versaali

Pietarinmäki

Mustamäki

7

Ratsu-
tilan-
aukio

4

4

1

2

2

5

4

1
16

11

8

30
21

23
24

33

23

9

1 6

43

Toivola

Mustakoski

132

Palomäki

10
8

Ylitil
an

tie

Til
an

ku
ja

3
4

15

19

Olkikj.

Pk

4

19

9
1

Ohrakuja

2

13

10
2

9
1

Piennarlenkki

Nilatie

Pa
hn

ati
e

Jyvätie

Ristipakantie

65

923

Ok
sa

nti
e

Lehtimäe np.

Lehtimäenkuja

Lehtimäentie

Vi
er

to
lan

tie

Vierto-rinne
Vierto-notko

68

42

46

27

54 3

Ristipakka

9

Alamäkipyöräily

Kuntorata

Kuntoportaat

Snowtubing

Tornimäentie

Mäkit.

Sy
rjä

r.

Sorv
itie

Kallio-
syrjä

Sivurinne

Kalliomäentie

Tar hurintie

yrjäläntie

La
hn

uk
se

nt
ie

23

3

12 23

18

20

2

29

Tornimäki

295

Päivä-
koti

191

15

Sompiontie

Taula-Matin tie

3

or.

Torikj.

Viirintie

ElopolkuRuispolkuTähkäpolku

Alihe
rvo

nti
e

Mäntymäent.

Hanhi-
laukunt.

Tilan
t.

Liik
ek

j.

Myllä
rin

rin
ne

Myllärintie

Gun
na

rin
tie

iol-e

KLAUKKALA 

3-347 Metsäkyläntie

ALUEEN SIJAINTI

NURMIJÄRVEN KUNTA
YMPÄRISTÖTOIMIALA  Asemakaavoitus
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